Product Code

International Model Number

Description

Order in

Watts

Cap

Operating Hours (L70)
Operating Hours (L90)
Colour Temp

CRI

Lumens

Intensity

Dimming

Beam

Dimensions

Last modified: 2015-02-11 11:44:26.

MEGAMAN"

141490
LR1206dDGv2-WFL

LED 6W GU10 PAR16 True Size
1

6

GU10

50000

25000

6500K

80

450

500

Yes

35

58 x 50 length x diameter

View online at http://www.megamanuk.com/products/led-lamps/professional-series/reflector/qu10/141490/

Megaman (UK) Limited, Megaman House, 1 Quadrant Park, Mundells, Welwyn Garden City, Herts AL7 1FS

T: +44 (0)845 408 4625 , E: sales@megamanuk.com Website: www.megamanuk.com


http://www.megamanuk.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

