



6W GU10 Dimming PAR16 True Size 6500K



Product Code	141490
International Model Number	LR1206dDGv2-WFL
Description	LED 6W GU10 PAR16 True Size
Order in	1
Watts	6
Cap	GU10
Operating Hours (L70)	50000
Operating Hours (L90)	25000
Colour Temp	6500K
CRI	80
Lumens	450
Intensity	500
Dimming	Yes
Beam	35
Dimensions	58 x 50 length x diameter

Last modified: 2015-02-11 11:44:26.

View online at <http://www.megamanuk.com/products/led-lamps/professional-series/reflector/gu10/141490/>